
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?

 % voting 

share in 

CoC, if 

applicable

1

Artistery House 

Pvt Lt & Apeejay 

Private Limited
16.11.2022 1,03,01,096   57,00,972  Unsecured No -           -       -           46,00,124              -                

1,03,01,096   57,00,972  46,00,124              -                

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks , 

if any

Annexure 8

PENGUINE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED, CIRP COMMENCEMENT DATE -02/11/2022  List of creditors as on: 28-08-2023

List of operational creditors 

Sl. No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount 

of 

conting

ent 

claim

Amount 

of

any 

mutual

dues, that

may be

set-off

Amount of claim 

not admitted
Name of Creditors


